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WV Board of Pharmacy
Inspector

County Assignments

Stephen Boykin
(304) 886-3988
Stephen.P.Boykin@wv.gov

Alyssa Starcher         
(681) 268-0256 
Alyssa.L.Starcher@wv.gov

Don Klamut                  
(304) 280-4626 
Donald.L.Klamut@wv.gov

Mark Rubin
(304) 573-8819
Mark.S.Rubin@wv.gov

Tom Robinette         
(304) 546-1174 
Thomas.L.Robinette@wv.gov

*as of 01 March 2024

Tom Bennett
(304) 549-9656
Earl.T.Bennett@wv.gov


